
11/21/23, 11:16 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9415305 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 9415305

Procuring Entity MANAOAG WATER DISTRICT

Title Design and Supply of Labor and Materials for the Construction of 600 cubic meters Glass
Fused to Steel Bolted Reservoir with Complete Appurtenances and Tank Fittings/Accessories,
Electro-Mechanical Eq

Area of Delivery Pangasinan

Solicitation
Number:

prs#10125

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Goods

Category: Construction Projects

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 15,400,000.00 

Delivery Period: 180 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Marlene Constancia Manaois
Bac Chairperson
Aquino St.
Manaoag
Pangasinan
Philippines 2430
63-075-09209766271

marcons_manaois@yahoo.com.ph

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 6

Date Published 20/01/2023

Last Updated / Time 20/01/2023 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 27/01/2023 11:00 AM

Description
 
Design and Supply of Labor and Materials for the Construction of 600 cubic meters Glass Fused to Steel Bolted
Reservoir with Complete Appurtenances and Tank Fittings/Accessories, Electro-Mechanical Equipment, Constant
Pressure System at Brgy. Sapang, Manaoag, Pangasinan

Item No. Description Quantity Unit
A PRELIMINARIES
A.1 Complete Plans (Sign and Sealed) 1.00 ls
A.2 Permits (Building, Excavation, Electrical, Etc.) 1.00 ls
A.3 Soil Test (with Report / Analysis / Recommendation) 1.00 ls
A.4 Mobilization 1.00 ls
A.5 Site Preparation 1.00 ls
A.6 Other Requirement 1.00 ls
Concrete Testing / Billboards / Warning Signs/ etc
TOTAL A
B GLASS FUSED TO STEEL RESERVOIR (13 METER

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


11/21/23, 11:16 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9415305 2/2

DIAMETER) / RINGWALL FOUNDATION / ACCESSORIES
B.1 Structural Foundation (min. 4000psi) / Concrete Works 1.00 ls
B.2 Subgrade Preparation 1.00 ls
B.3 Forms and Scaffoldings 1.00 ls
B.4 Excavation and Earthworks 1.00 ls
B.5 Load Bearing Backfill/ Gravel 1.00 ls
B.6 Glass Fused to Steel Bolted Reservoir Assembly (600
cu. m Net Capacity) 1.00 ls
B.7 Tank Accessories 1.00 ls
B.8 Liquid Sensor Relay 1.00 ls
B.9 Piping Works and Valving System 1.00 ls
TOTAL B
C ELECTRO-MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT / CONTROL
PRESSURE SYSTEM

C.1 Automatic Transfer Switch 1.00 ea
C.2 Disinfection Facility 230VAC (Set) 1.00 ea
C.3 Intake and Discharge Line Assembly 1.00 ea
TOTAL C
D WATER TREATMENT / HYDROTEST / LEAK TEST, ETC
D.1 Electric Holiday Test 1.00 ls
D.2 24-Hr Tank Hydraulic Leak Test 1.00 ls
D.3 Laboratory Analysis of Raw and Treated Water 1.00 ls
TOTAL D
E DEMOBILIZATION / SITE CLEANUP/ DISPOSAL OF
EXCESS MATERIALS

E.1 Demobilization / Site Clean Up/ Disposal of Excess
Materials 1.00 ls

TOTAL E
Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

25/01/2023 9:00:00 AM Manaoag Water District Office

Created by Cecilia Mata Pinpin

Date Created 19/01/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004,2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

